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Sample Size: 719 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd September 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib . .
Total |Con | Lab | Dem |UKiP| Con [Lab| “® |mate | Female |"®24| 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midiands I\ i | scotiand
. Dem * South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 719 X |1 X X X |217]183| 137 |349| 370 | 86 | 182 | 246 | 206 | 410 | 309 32 140 252 115 180

% % % % % %N N %N % % % % ) % % % % % % %
Aug 26- Sept
27 3rd

Thinking about the situation in Syria, here are
some things that Britain's Government is
reported to have considered, in partnership with
other countries such as France and the United
States. Would you support or oppose each of the
following?

Sending defensive military supplies, such as anti-
aircraft guns, to the anti-Assad troops

Support 23 21 26 9 44 15|19 19 26 | 19 22 21 16 17 28| 18 24 20 21 26 18 14
Oppose 50 62 57 79 48 67|61 66 69 | 67 56 52 63 66 59| 66 56 64 58 64 63 60
Don't know 27 18 17 11 8 18|20 15 5 | 14 22 27 21 17 13| 16 20 16 21 10 19 26
Sending full-scale military supplies, such as
tanks and heavy artillery, to the anti-Assad

troops
Support 13 9 18 2 15 11|12 5 8 9 10 7 11 8 10 10 9 9 6 13 7 8
Oppose 61 77 69 86 81 82|76 77 86 | 79 76 78 74 76 81 78 75 71 80 76 78 78
Don't know 26 14 13 12 3 7 12 19 6 12 15 15 15 16 9 12 16 20 14 11 15 14

Using British aircraft and missiles to enforce a
no-fly zone over Syria and, if necessary, use
them against aircraft and airports operated by
the Assad regime
Support 34 33 50 31 31 25|43 25 29|30 36 61 32 30 27| 37 28 35 43 30 28 33
Oppose 42 50 36 56 63 63|41 52 65 |57 44 29 51 52 56| 48 53 46 40 59 52 47
Don't know 24 16 14 13 6 12|16 23 6 13 19 10 17 17 17 | 14 18 19 17 11 20 20

Using British missiles, fired from ships off the
coast of Syria, against military sites inside Syria

Support 25 21 40 15 15 2734 15 13 |21 21 14 25 17 24| 22 19 19 20 28 11 18
Oppose 50 69 45 78 82 65|52 76 84 |71 66 80 66 66 69 68 70 59 67 65 79 69
Don't know 26 11 15 7 3 8 |14 9 3 8 13 6 9 16 7 10 11 22 14 7 10 12
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Fieldwork: 3rd September 2013

Weighted Sample

Last week, MPs voted against Britain taking any
part in military action against Syria. Do you think
that was the right or wrong decision?

Right decision - Britain should keep out of any
military attack on Syria

Wrong decision - we should have been willing to act
alongside the United States

Don't know

The UN announced today that the number of
Syrian refugees has passed 2 million. If the
refugee crisis in Syria got worse with three or
four million refugees fleeing the country, do you
think Britain should or should not reconsider
taking part in missile attacks against Syria?

If this happened Britain should reconsider taking
military action against Syria

If this happened Britain should still NOT take part in
military action against Syria

Don't know

And if there were further chemical weapon
attacks, with hundreds more people killed, do
you think Britain should or should not
reconsider taking part in missile attacks against
Syria?
If this happened Britain should reconsider taking
military action against Syria
If this happened Britain should still NOT take part in
military action against Syria
Don't know

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
50 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures will
be italicised.
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region

Lib . ,
Total | Con | Lab | Dem [UKIP | Con |Lab| M |male | Female |"®24] 25.30 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf| Midlands |y 1 seotiand

. Dem South | /Wales
719 | X | X | X | X |217|183] 137 [349] 370 | 86 | 182 | 246 | 206 | 410 | 309 | 32 | 140 | 252 | 115| 180
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Sept 3rd

73 |54 84 80 70|58 81 81|72 74 |78 65 75 75|69 77| 65 71 71 79 74
18 |38 13 16 19|30 14 15|20 17 |11 26 14 20| 22 14| 23 18 21 15 16
9 |8 3 4 10|12 5 5|8 9 |10 9 112 5|9 9| 12 1n 7 7 11
24 |44 20 13 19|35 25 17|24 24 |14 30 21 26| 24 24| 38 22 29 20 19
63 |42 72 83 73|49 63 79|69 57 |65 58 61 69| 62 64 | 48 64 62 68 62
13 |13 8 3 8|16 12 4 |7 19 |21 12 18 5|14 12| 18 14 8 12 19
45 |64 38 20 41|54 46 40 |47 43 |45 45 47 42| 46 43| s0 47 50 45 35
43 |31 48 65 54|38 44 55|45 41 |26 43 43 51| 43 4a | 42 4 40 44 50
12 |5 14 6 5|7 100 5|7 16|28 12 100 7|11 13| 8 12 10 11 15
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